
PRO BAR STATION
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
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ASSEMBLY
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PRO-BAR TOP  L71" W29.5" | L180cm W75cm

LARGE BAR SHELF  L71" W14.5" | L180cm W37cm 

SCREW CAPS 

ALLEN KEY FOR M16 

12" | 30cm SEGMENTS

CASTERS  

CASTERS WITH BRAKES  ICE BIN

SPEED-RAIL

X1

X2

X1

1

X10

 M16 ALLEN SCREWS

LARGE RECTANGLE TOPS  L71" W29.5" | L180cm W75cm 
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5 Speed-Rails can be placed in one or more of three assigned spots 

(a,b,c), simply by unscrewing the plugs beneath the panel.

* Extra Speed-Rails can be bought separately.

* Optional Quick-Covers are recommended.

YOU DID IT, WAY TO GO!
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